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Art Exhibit—Roving Artists—Jan. 3 to 30
Art Reception Sun. Jan. 9, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Cafe Muse presents novelist Benita Kane Jaro and poet Rod Jellema
Thurs. Jan. 20, at 7:30 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. Jan. 28, at 12:15 p.m.

followed by piano concert of favorite jazz standards with Louise Kupelian at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Jan. 24, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Flumpa, the singing frog and his friend Wendy Witten, the singing scientist

A fun-filled educational afternoon for children—Sat. Jan. 15, at 12:45 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Every Thursday from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Dr. Bruce Sklarew, and Dr. William Granatir,

will discuss Analysts in the Trenches: Streets, Schools, War Zones—Mon. Jan. 31, at 7:30 p.m.

Vision Transitions: Sponsored by the Prevention of Blindness Society

Wed. Jan. 19, at 1:30 p.m.

  Suburban Lecture Program—Diseases of the Aging Eye with Dr. David Parver

Wed. Jan. 12, at 1 p.m.

COUNCIL MEETING—Mon. Jan. 10, at 8 p.m.

The Landon Symphonette, chamber ensemble, conducted by Richard Weilenmann

Saturday, Jan. 8, at noon

Henry Haller, former White House Executive Chef,
will discuss his experiences serving five Presidents—Mon. Jan. 24, at 7:30 p.m.

Floorcloth Workshop with Barbara Quinn—Sat. Jan. 29, from 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Malcolm Lawrence  to discuss his memoir, Something Will Come Along—Mon. Feb. 7, at 1 p.m.

Warren Getler to discuss his book Rebel Gold: One Man's Quest to Crack the Code
Behind the Secret Treasure of the Confederacy—Thurs. Feb. 10, at 7:30 p.m.

New Year's Day Open House—Happy New Year!
Sat. Jan. 1, from 2 to 4 p.m.


